Thermal Energy Meters 22PEM-1U..
MID 2014/32/EU
EN 1434
Edition 2021-09/B
Operating
instructions
2 Thermal Energy Meters 22PEM-1U..
Table of contents

IG1IG1
IG1
IG2
Internal thread 1
(IG1)
Internal thread 2
(IG2)
Energy counter
(DN)
Isolation valve
(Rp)
Isolation valve
(G)
Product type from
Belimo
15 1/2" 3/4" EXT-EF-15A
20 3/4" 1" EXT-EF-20A
25 1" 1 1/4" EXT-EF-25A
32 1 1/4" 1 1/2" EXT-EF-32A
40 1 1/2" 2" EXT-EF-40A
50 2" 2 1/2" EXT-EF-50A
IG2
IG1
IG1
IG1

(AG)
Adaptor
length
(mm)
Product type from
Belimo
Isolation
valve
(Rp)
Isolation
valve
(G)
External
thread
(G)
15 1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 110 EXT-EF-15B
20 3/4" 1" 1" 130 EXT-EF-20B
25 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 135 EXT-EF-25B
32 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 140 EXT-EF-32B
40 1 1/2" 2" 2" 145 EXT-EF-40B
50 2" 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 145 EXT-EF-50B
MID accessory set with adaptor
Product type from
Belimo For DN
Insulation shell